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126 0.96% 1,378.5 1.19% 1 0.02% 8.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 17.5 0.02% 127 0.42% 1,404.0 0.53%Agoura High

18 0.14% 148.0 0.13% 2 0.03% 14.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 20 0.07% 162.0 0.06%Apollo High

5 0.04% 54.0 0.05% 7 0.11% 58.0 0.12% 216 1.77% 2,363.0 2.37% 225 0.75% 2,475.0 0.94%Buena High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 3.0 0.00%Buena Vista High

133 1.01% 1,424.5 1.23% 25 0.39% 223.0 0.47% 76 0.62% 764.5 0.77% 227 0.76% 2,412.0 0.92%Camarillo High

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Century High

5 0.04% 54.0 0.05% 166 2.57% 1,638.5 3.43% 53 0.43% 514.0 0.52% 214 0.71% 2,206.5 0.84%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 22.0 0.02% 4 0.01% 22.0 0.01%Chaparral High

2 0.02% 20.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Community High

6 0.05% 35.5 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 7 0.02% 48.5 0.02%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 37 0.30% 395.0 0.40% 38 0.13% 406.0 0.15%El Camino High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.09% 92.5 0.09% 11 0.04% 92.5 0.04%Fillmore Community High (Co

3 0.02% 16.0 0.01% 2 0.03% 14.0 0.03% 86 0.70% 921.5 0.92% 90 0.30% 951.5 0.36%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 92 0.75% 1,103.0 1.11% 92 0.31% 1,103.0 0.42%Foothill Technology High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 18 0.28% 153.0 0.32% 12 0.10% 102.0 0.10% 30 0.10% 255.0 0.10%Frontier High

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 10.0 0.00%Gateway Community

2 0.02% 24.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 16.0 0.02% 4 0.01% 40.0 0.02%Golden Valley Charter

15 0.11% 167.0 0.14% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 15 0.05% 167.0 0.06%Grace Brethren

2 0.02% 9.0 0.01% 135 2.09% 1,396.5 2.92% 27 0.22% 265.0 0.27% 158 0.53% 1,670.5 0.64%Hueneme High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 13.0 0.01% 3 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Independent Studies

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.06% 30.0 0.03% 7 0.02% 30.0 0.01%Mary B. Perry High (CYA)
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14 0.11% 117.0 0.10% 1 0.02% 8.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 21.0 0.02% 16 0.05% 146.0 0.06%Monte Vista

175 1.33% 2,045.0 1.77% 1 0.02% 4.0 0.01% 9 0.07% 78.0 0.08% 183 0.61% 2,127.0 0.81%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

167 1.27% 1,767.5 1.53% 7 0.11% 72.5 0.15% 10 0.08% 102.0 0.10% 183 0.61% 1,942.0 0.74%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 4.5 0.01% 67 0.55% 758.0 0.76% 68 0.23% 762.5 0.29%Nordhoff High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 6.0 0.00%Oak Grove School

91 0.69% 1,107.0 0.96% 1 0.02% 8.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 91 0.30% 1,115.0 0.42%Oak Park High

8 0.06% 58.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.03% 58.0 0.02%Oak Park Home Independent

5 0.04% 37.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 37.0 0.01%Oak View High

15 0.11% 173.0 0.15% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 42.0 0.04% 18 0.06% 215.0 0.08%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

3 0.02% 38.0 0.03% 3 0.05% 26.0 0.05% 6 0.05% 62.0 0.06% 11 0.04% 126.0 0.05%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.05% 16.5 0.03% 5 0.04% 46.0 0.05% 7 0.02% 62.5 0.02%Oxnard Adult

7 0.05% 85.0 0.07% 74 1.15% 668.0 1.40% 167 1.37% 1,760.0 1.77% 234 0.78% 2,513.0 0.96%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 36.5 0.04% 3 0.01% 36.5 0.01%Pacific High

2 0.02% 16.0 0.01% 136 2.11% 1,406.5 2.94% 145 1.19% 1,542.0 1.55% 276 0.92% 2,964.5 1.13%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 7.5 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 7.5 0.00%Puente High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 17 0.14% 156.0 0.16% 17 0.06% 156.0 0.06%Renaissance High

21 0.16% 247.0 0.21% 36 0.56% 357.5 0.75% 133 1.09% 1,442.5 1.45% 186 0.62% 2,047.0 0.78%Rio Mesa High

179 1.36% 1,905.5 1.65% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 7 0.06% 69.0 0.07% 184 0.61% 1,977.5 0.75%Royal High

4 0.03% 38.0 0.03% 1 0.02% 13.0 0.03% 174 1.43% 1,872.5 1.88% 179 0.60% 1,923.5 0.73%Santa Paula High

95 0.72% 1,043.0 0.90% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 19.0 0.02% 96 0.32% 1,062.0 0.40%Santa Susana High
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2 0.02% 14.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education

164 1.25% 1,807.5 1.57% 4 0.06% 20.0 0.04% 5 0.04% 37.0 0.04% 170 0.57% 1,864.5 0.71%Simi Valley High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 43.0 0.04% 3 0.01% 43.0 0.02%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

6 0.05% 72.0 0.06% 4 0.06% 37.0 0.08% 46 0.38% 584.0 0.59% 54 0.18% 693.0 0.26%St. Bonaventure High

12 0.09% 122.0 0.11% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12 0.04% 122.0 0.05%The HS at Moorpark College

174 1.32% 1,982.5 1.72% 4 0.06% 33.0 0.07% 7 0.06% 42.5 0.04% 183 0.61% 2,058.0 0.78%Thousand Oaks High

3 0.02% 24.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 24.0 0.01%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.09% 103.0 0.10% 11 0.04% 103.0 0.04%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 46.0 0.05% 4 0.01% 46.0 0.02%Ventura County Christian HS

5 0.04% 51.0 0.04% 2 0.03% 17.0 0.04% 172 1.41% 1,887.5 1.89% 178 0.59% 1,955.5 0.74%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 14.0 0.01%Villanova Preparatory

2 0.02% 13.0 0.01% 12 0.19% 122.0 0.26% 15 0.12% 137.0 0.14% 28 0.09% 272.0 0.10%Vista Real Charter High

136 1.03% 1,435.5 1.24% 3 0.05% 27.5 0.06% 6 0.05% 52.0 0.05% 141 0.47% 1,515.0 0.58%Westlake High

Totals 1,611 12.23%17,570.0 15.22% 652 10.10% 6,356.5 13.30% 1,651 13.52% 17,606.5 17.67% 3,835 12.80% 41,533.0 15.80%
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